0o N OO o0 A WDN -

[ N, . .
Ww NN -~ o ©

0o N O o0k WODN -

[ N, . "
w N - o ©

SGBF Diplomserien 2024, deltavling 1, 14/1-2024 i Skarpnack

Ring A

RO ot

Mihajlo Gladanac
Frej Sandquist
Hugo Fagrell Hakansson
Robin Jacobsen
Ryan Singh
Kutkan Barlak
Gabriel Habach
Vide Lindquist
Micke Musaev
Adam Dabbas
Sixten Cedergren
Adam Rhaffouli
Robin Jacobsen

Ring B
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Sakina Changezi
Lucien Sall

Adam Hallander

Julius Grico

Zenith Klinga Nordblom
Abdullah Nagaev

Abu Talib Habilaev
Vincent Cuello

Linus Karlsson

Antonio Garcia Tengelin
Vinston Pettersson
Taha Hassani

Melvin Petz

Vasby BK
Knivsta Boxning
Narva BK
Knivsta Boxning
Botkyrka BK
Haninge BK
Botkyrka BK

BK Ornen
Haninge BK
Botkyrka BK
Hammarby IF
Haninge BK
Knivsta Boxning

Hammarby IF
AIK Boxning
Hammarby IF
Botkyrka BK
Hammarby IF
Knivsta Boxning
Haninge BK
Hammarby IF
BK Ornen
Narva BK
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Narva BK

Andjelo Brajovic Djurgardens IF
Elias Musaev Haninge BK
Behruz Khalilov Botkyrka BK
Ruben Fallsten Haninge BK
Matin Youssef Gottsunda BK
Edward Klint Djurgardens IF
lvan Von Bahr BK Ornen

Isak Ahlberg Narva BK
Muhammad Arzish Changezi Hammarby IF
Andjelo Brajovic Djurgardens IF
Elias Musaev Haninge BK

Hugo Fagrell Hdkansson Narva BK
Erjon Shabani AIK Boxning

Yara Ayoub Knivsta Boxning
Lamine Mbodji Haninge BK
Cornelius Hjertén Normar Hammarby IF
Hendrik Kask Hammarby IF
Maksym Palenyuk Djurgardens IF
Love Lindstrom AIK Boxning
Leo Hedman Knivsta Boxning
Bruno Hamberg Hammarby IF
Shakhriyor Khalilov Botkyrka BK
Salman Millberg Hammarby IF
David Pliev Botkyrka BK
Damir Issakov Vasby BK

Lou Cavling BK Ornen

25-26
26-27
25-25
26-26
30-27
33-31
20-22
30-23
32-35
24-27
32-32
28-26
26-32

29-20
28-32
27-24
29-25
33-28
24-27
23-25
28-24
27-32
25-35
29-23
26-32
29-27



